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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in David 
Findlay, Nathan Gorin, John P. Graham, N. Dante 
LaRocca, John McCarthy, et al. v. Federal Housing 
Finance Agency, as Conservator for the Federal 
National Mortgage Association and the Federal Home 
Loan Mortgage Corporation, were sent via Next Day 
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were 
sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to the following 
parties listed below, this 12th day of March, 2018: 

Noel Francisco 
Solicitor General of the United States 
Room 5616 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Washington, DC 20530-0001 
(202) 514-2217 
SupremeCtBriefs@USDOJ.gov 

Kathleen M. Sullivan 
Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP 
22nd Floor 
51 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10010 
(212) 849-7327 
kathleensullivan@quinnemanuel.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

International Square 

DONNA). WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1875 I Street, NW, 5th Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 



David B. Tulchin 
Counsel of Record 

Bruce E. Clark 
Steven L. Holley 
Amanda Flug Davidoff 
SULLIVAN & CROMWELL LLP 
125 Broad Street 
New York, NY 10004 
(212) 558-4000 
tulchind@sullcrom.com 
clarkb@sullcrom.com 
holleys@sullcrom.com 
davidoffa@sullcrom.com 

Paul D. Clement 
George W. Hicks, Jr. 
Matthew D. Rowen 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
655 Fifteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
paul.clement@kirkland.com 
george.hicks@kirkland.com 
matthew.rowen@kirkland.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on March 12, 2018. 

DonnaJ. Wo f 
Becker Galla;er Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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